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SCA

Tissue products approved for food contact
covered by ISEGA certificate

Gothenburg Sweden; 2014-09-25

To whom it may concern.

This document states which SCA products are covered with the ISEGA certificate

Art. No.
510104
510137
510178
510171
510150
510204
510237
510271

Name

Tork Cleaning Cloth
Tork Cleaning Cloth
Tork Cleaning Cloth
Tork Cleaning Cloth
Tork Cleaning Cloth
Tork Cleaning Cloth Blue
Tork Cleaning Cloth Blue
Tork Cleaning Cloth Blue

Document valid until 09.02.2016

European Product Manager
EPM, AFH Professional Hygiene
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