

## Tissue products approved for food contact covered by ISEGA certificate

EPM European Product & Management

Gothenburg Sweden; 2014-09-25

## To whom it may concern.

This document states which SCA products are covered with the ISEGA certificate 37 280 U14.

Art. No.	Name
510104	Tork Cleaning Cloth
510137	Tork Cleaning Cloth
510178	Tork Cleaning Cloth
510171	Tork Cleaning Cloth
510150	Tork Cleaning Cloth
510204	Tork Cleaning Cloth Blue
510237	Tork Cleaning Cloth Blue
510271	Tork Cleaning Cloth Blue

Document valid until 09.02.2016

European Product Manager

EPM, AFH Professional Hygiene

Anders Hellqvist